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Dear Sir/Miss:
Enclosed is Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business

in Florida for G.P. Plastics Corporation, along with our firm's check #16989 in the amount of
$70.00 in payment of the application fee. Also enclosed is a Certification of Account Status

from the Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts.

Your assistance with the matter is most appreciated.
Very truly yours,
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FLORIDA I)El’A-ii"l‘I‘.‘.N'l‘ O S'TATE
Sundra B3, Mortham
Soeratinry of Stuto

July 6, 1996

ANA CELA HARRIS

MISHAN, SLOTO & GREENBERG
200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD, #2350
MIAMI, FL. 33131-2328

SUBJECT: G.P. PLASTICS CORPORATION
Ref. Number: W96000014118

We have recelved your document for G.P. PLASTICS CORPORATION and your
chack(s) totaling $70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being
retained in this office for the following:

A ceartificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the
application to the Deﬁanmem of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of
state or other officlal having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the
laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A
translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a
certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy

of this certificate is not acceptable,

Please note that we are returning the certificate you“submitted, as it .Is not:--
necessary for filing and is not the same.as the certificate which we require. The
genlﬂcaiel_of ‘existence described. above 'is issued.by.the Texas Secretary.of .. .-
~otate. -

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

It you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers
Document Examiner Letter Number: 096 A00032959

RECEIVED

DATE: (- §- 9¢C

Division of Corporations - P,O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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Department of Stato
Division of Corporations
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE:  Application by Forelgn Corporation for Authorization
to Transact Business in Florlda - G.P. Plastics Corporation
Letter Number: 096A00032959
Qur File No.. G38.00]

Dear Sir/Miss:

In response to your letter of July 5, 1996 regarding the above-referenced application
(copy enclosed), enclosed herewith is a certificate of existence for G.P. Plastics Corporation
dated July 16, 1996 which should enable you to complete this fiting,

After G.P. Plastics Corporation has been authorized to do business in Florida, please file
the enclosed Articles of Merger. Our check in the amount of $70.00 is enclosed for the filing

fee.
Thank you for your assistance with this matter.
Very truly yours, '
Ana Cela Harris .
ACH/gse
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IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 807,1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING I8 SU8-
g‘:‘EEDO}OFESgI'SIER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

. G:P. PLASBWICY CORPORATION
(Name of corporation; the word 'INCORPORATED," "COMPANY " or “CORPORATION® or

words or abbreviations of like import in ianguage, as wil clearly indicate that it is & corporation
Instead of & natural person or parinership if not 8o contained in the name at preaent.)

Toxan
2 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)
_ 1/16/96 4. Parpatual
{Date of incorperation) (Duration)
5, 75~1303564

a'

{Federal Employer identification number, # sppiicabie)

v B

oy a3

6 May 28, 1996 # S

(Date first transacted business in Fiorida. See sacions 607.1501, 607, 1502, and 817488, F.8.)

13375 Branchview Lana, Dallas, Tx 75234 W ‘,"'g;,}{'
(Current maliing addreas) =TS

» Ha

g. Manufacturing & S

e ]

(Brief dascription of the nature of the business in which & Is engaged in the atate of Morida

9. Names and addresses of officers and or directors:
A._Directors:
Chairman: Robert L. Bumgarner

Address: 13375 Branchview Laneg
Dallas, TX 752374

Vice Chairman;
Address:

Director:
Address:

Director:
Address:




FLORIDA CORPORATIONS

B Offigan .

HOBERT 1y BUMGARNI ' |
Pf.ﬂ'don[: BUMUARNER
Addrass: PAIS Hranchviow lLano

Dallay, 'I'Y APRL

Vice Prasident:
Addrens:
[ ]
KE+U 0 a Fifﬁ
Swretury‘ RODBERT [, DUMCARNER IE 'c'ﬁ;',}
' —E‘.F "=
Address: 13375 pranchvlew Lano o F.;',%;-_g
UalIog, TR 75730 Sl
B-50
o f?,}:;ﬂ
\ 13 ‘:,
Treasurer: poogu 111
Address: _&

g! noeda:;. you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or
irectors.

10. Name and Street address of Florida registerad agent:
Namae: JAMES R. SLOTO, ESQ.
Office Address: 200 8. Bilscayna Blvd., Suite 2350
Miami 331 -23
.Florldl 31-2328

Zip Code

11. Registered agent's accepiance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above
stated corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the
as registered agernt and agres to act in this capacity. | iuther agiee v comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compiate performance of my duties, and |
am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent’s signature: e ﬁ%_

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 80 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13. —
.(Signature of Chairman; Vice Lhairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)

f.';‘g,._BbBERT L. BUMGARNER, Chairman
14, O

(Name and capacity of person signing application)

FLOMIDA CORPORATIONS
et bt /% % By |
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The State of Texus
SECRETARY OF STATE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED, that
Articles of Incorporation
of

M3 HY S1ar9s

G. P. PLASTICS CORPORATION
CHARTERY 263822

were filed in this office and o certificate of incorporation way issued on
JULY 16, 1969;

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED, that ng certificate of dissolution hag been issued, and
that the corporation is stij] in existence,

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto
signed my name officially and caused to be
impressed hereon the Seql of State at my office in
the City of Austin, on July 8, 1996,

\oF ).
Antonio O. Garu, Jr,
Secretary of State
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Division of Corporations - I : ' i%%,%%g}ﬁ%&ﬂ%lsq S
409 East Gaines Street o , o WRRENTOL 00 ks, 00
Tallahayses, FL 32399 © - : | S S L
RE:  Application by Forelgn Corporation for Authorization ) '
© to Transact Business in Florida - G.P. Plastics Corporation

- Letter Number: 096A00032959 R T

" Dear Sit/Miss: -

.. In response to your letier of July's, 1996 regarding ‘the abové-referenced application .
(copy enclosed), enclosed herewith is a certificate of existence for G.P. Pla;tic; Corporation -+ °

dated July 16, 1996 which should enable you to complete this filing. - -~ - o B ‘
" After G.P. Plstics Corporation has been authorized t0 do business in Florida, please file .
- the enclosed Articles of Merger.. Qur check in the amount of $70.00 is enclosed for the filing . "

Thank you for your assistance with this matter.
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ARTICLES OF MERGER
. Merger Sheet

- MERGING:

]

SERVOTECH INDUSTRIES, INC., a Florida corporation, P82000007545

: Into ‘ S ,
. GWP. PLASTICS CORPORATION a Texas corporatlon F96000003621'

'Flle date July 15 1998 .
‘Corporale Speclalist Thelma Lewls o

. Division of Corporationa - P.0. BOX 6327 -Talldhassée; Flori




PLAN oﬁNr{:Eumm ha
' Pursuant to the provisions of Artlole 6.18 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, <6
‘G.P. PLASTICS CORPORATION ("Parent Corporation") has gdopted the following
Articles of Merger for the purpose of merging SERVOTECH INDUSTRIES, INC.
("Subsidiary Corporation") into the Parent Corporation,

1. Parent Corporation. Is ofganlzed under the laws of the State of Texas.
Subsidiary Corporation is organized under the laws of the State of Florida, The laws of
the State of Texas, under which Parent Corporation s organized permlt the mergér
specified in these Articles. - The iéwu qf‘ the State of Florida, under which Subsidiary
Corporation is'organlzed. phrmlt the merger specified in these Articles. |

2. The numbér of outétanding shares - of each class of the Subsidiary
Corporation and the number of such shares of each class owned by the Parent
Corporation are as follows:

Number of Shares Numbar. of Sharesg

Outstanding " DesignationofClass ~ - = Owned by Pa@nt
1000 ~ Comman - 1,000 |

| 3. A copy of the merger resolution adopted by the Boafd of Directors of ihe]_ ,
Parent Corporation approving the merger of the Subsidiary Corporation into the Parent - L
Corporation is attached fo and incorporated by reference into_these Articles as Exhibit. -

"A". The resolution was approved on May 24, 1996. The Plan of Merger was adopted . L

by all of the shareholders and directors of Subsidiary Corporation on May, 24,"1996.-

: ‘4. - - Upon the filing ‘of these Articles of Merger, all issued and outstanding -
shares of Subsidiary Corporation shall be. retired and no shares of stock or other
securities of Subsidiary Corporation shall be issued in respect thereof. The separate. SR
corporate existence of Subsidiary Corporation shall cease and it shall be deemed .
dissolved upcn the filing of these Articles of Merger. ' BTN

Articles of Morger S o Pagetofz -




T 5, The Parent Corpuration ‘shall be go#erned B,v the laws of the State df
axas, . ‘ - '

' 8. The address of the reglstered offica of the surviving Parent Corporation in
Texas Is 13375 Branchview Lane, Farmers Branch, Texas 76234,

Dated this"24th day of May, 1996, -
G.P, PLASTICS CORPORATION e

By
Robert L. Bumgarner,

e

SERVOTECH INDUSTRIES, INC.




o VLA
. RESOLUTION BY 1. ANIMO NEENT IN LIEU OF
SPECIAL MEETIIIG OF THE BOARD O DIRECTORS oF
G.P. PLASTICS CORPORATION

Tho undorsignod, balng all of {he directors of G.P, Plagtics Corporation, a Toxas
corporation (tho "Company"), acling pursuant lo the authotlty conferrad in Arlicle 9,108
of the Texas Business Coporation Act, hereby walva notjcg of the Speclal Meeling of

following resolutions to the same extont and with the same force.and effect ag if adopted
al the Spoclaj Meeting of tha Board of Direclors duly called ang heid for the purpose of
acling upon a proposal to adopt sych resolutions:

WHEREAS, the Company has acquired one hundreg percent (100%) of the
Common Stock of Servolech Industries, Inc., a Florida corporation,

WHEREAS, (he shares of Servotech Industries, Ing, owned by the Company
represent one hundred percent (100%) of all classes of stock of Servotech Industries;,

Inc, '

WHEREAS, it s appropriate to merge Servotech industries, Inc. Into the
Company,

NOw, THEREFORE, IT |S:

and outstanding stock of the Company, with instructions to the Secretary to file these o

‘Minutes i_n,ihe_Company's Minute Book. :

EXECUTED this ___ 24/ day of May, 1996,

Roben L. Bumg Tner, So_le Director - o

rastbumgarnedminules dir
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